Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		ner Address:	Phone:
351 Sherwood St	Donatelli Eva	ngelista 35	I Sherwood St OF POR	TLAND
Business Name:	Contractor Nam	e: Con	tractor Address:	Phone
n/a young	Eastland Con		4 Main Street Biddeford	2072825577
essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Per	mit Type:	Zone:
n/a	n/a	A	Iterations - Dwellings	K-5
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		mit Fee: Cost of Work:	1/1/1
Single Family Single Family		/ Fit Up existing attic	\$1,073.00 \$150,000	0.00
	space - m	cludes extension FII	RE DEPT: Approved 1	NSPECTION:
	16 V	iear Deck	Denied	Use Group: R-3 Type: SB
			11/12	DAVA 99
Proposed Project Description	11	1/	11 1/2	BOOK
Fit Up Attic Space —	extension of RM	Der N Sie	nature:	Signature: The
- Production	D.	PEI	DESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTR	
		Act	ion: Approved Appro	oved w/Conditions Denied
		Sig	nature:	Date:
ermit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 08/30/2002		Zoning Approval	
THE RESERVE TO BE SHOWN THE PARTY OF THE PAR		Special Zone or Reviews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation
	tion does not preclude the neeting applicable State and	Shoreland to Chisin	Variance	Ot in District or Landma
Building permits do septic or electrical v	not include plumbing, work.	to Femore	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
<ol> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance.</li> </ol>		THIN W	the state of the s	
within six (6) month	is of the date of issuance.	Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Requires Review
within six (6) month	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision	Conditional Use	Requires Review
within six (6) month False information m	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building			
within six (6) month False information m	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building	Subdivision	Interpretation	☐ Approved
within six (6) month False information m	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building	Subdivision Site Plan	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved	☐ Approved w/Conditions
within six (6) month False information m	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building	Subdivision Site Plan	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved	☐ Approved ☐ Approved w/Conditions ☐ Denied
within six (6) month False information m	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building	Subdivision Site Plan	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved	☐ Approved ☐ Approved w/Conditions ☐ Denied
within six (6) month False information m	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building	Subdivision  Site Plan  Maj Minor MM  Date S 7/16	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved	☐ Approved w/Conditions ☐ Denied
within six (6) month False information m permit and stop all v	ns of the date of issuance.  nay invalidate a building work	Subdivision  Site Plan  Maj Minor MM  Date S 7/14  CERTIFICATION	☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied ☐ Date	☐ Approved w/Conditions ☐ Denied

ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

DATE

PHONE

10/18/02 Frang, elut, pluby ot. No.

partment: Bullding	Status	Approved w	ith Conditions	Reviewer	Tammy Muns	on
mments:	The second second		A	pproval Date	09/17/2002	
			G	iven On Date	09/13/2002	
OK tó Issue Permit	Name Ta	mmy Munson	Date	09/17/2002	Date 2	MEDICO AND SOLD
Conditions Section:	76	Add New Condition From	Add New	Condition	Delete Condition	
Application approval based regulres separate review and	upon informati I approrval pric	on provided by or to work	applicant. Any	deviation from	approved plans	
Separato permits are required	d for any electr	rical or plumbin	g work			
Safety glazing MUST be install	led in BOTH bat	throom window	rs.			
Safety glazing MUST be install Every sleeping room must ha			rs.			
	ve an egress w alled in every s	Indow.		area on every	level of the house	

Form # P 04

### DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

#### CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

# PERMIT

Permit Number: 020973

repting this permit shall comply with all

ences of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and stratures, and of the application on file in

This is to certify that	Donatelli Evangelista/Eastla	Construc		
has permission to	Fit Up Attic Space			-
AT 351 Sherwood St			163A B004001	

m or ation

ne and of the

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and uthis department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

No lication inspect on must give and writen permiss on procube re this bolding or thereo land or on the losed-in.

H. R. NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER	REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept	LINIVIT 1000ED
Health Dept	SEB 1 7 0002
Appeal Board _	2EL 1 ( 500)
Other	
	Department Name - DODTIAND

Director Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

# BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call <u>874-8703</u> or <del>874-87</del>93 to schedule your inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are inspection procedure and additional fees from Work Order Release" will be incurred if the pubelow.	a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop
Pre-construction Meeting: Must be sche receipt of this permit. Jay Reynolds, Developmen also be contacted at this time, before any site work single family additions or alterations.	t Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must
Footing/Building Location Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
NA Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
MA Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical:	Prior to any insulating or drywalling
use.	to any occupancy of the structure or NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per ction at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupatinspection	ancy. All projects DO require a final
If any of the inspections do not occur, the phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR (	
CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MU BEFORE THE SPACE MAX BE OCCUPIED	UST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
Signature of apply and designee	Date / p/2
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
CBL: 163A-B-00456 Building Permit #: 02-	0115

Form # P 04

#### DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

## CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

# PERMIT

Permit Number: 020973

This is to certify that _	Donatelli Evangelista/Eastla	Construc			
has permission to	Fit Up Attic Space		<u> </u>		
AT 351 Sherwood St				163A B004001	

provided that the person or persons, a m or the station are epting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of the Statutes of N me and of the success of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and up of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. N ication inspect in must git and writing permiss in procult to the thing of the thereof is doing of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER	REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept	EIIIIII IOO
Health Dept	CCD 1-7 0
Appeal Board	SET 1 3 C
Other	
	Department Name PORTIAND

Director, Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Prmt	Text93 23028	Constr Type New	Num1 20973
Nbr 02-0973 Status Pending CBL 163A B0040	Location of Construction Permit Type Territory Nbr	351 Sherwood St Alterations - Dwellings 2 Estimated Cost \$150,000.00	Appl. Date 08/30/2002 Issue Date Date Closed
Comment Date	Comment	Add	Delet Save
08/30/2002	Waiting for check in the mail?	?	
	Name gg	Follow Up Date	Completed
09/04/2002	Applicant pald in full. /gg		
	Name gg	Follow Up Date	Completed
09/17/2002	rec'd info requested - reviewe	d - ok to Issue w/conditions.	
	Name Imm	Follow Up Date	Completed
09/17/2002	Rec'd on 09/13/2002 - gave bu	uilder a list of items to submit -	

08/30/2002 **ModBy** mes

ModDale

09/04/2002

CreateDate

CreatedBy gg

0 2 0 973

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	2 1 1	EWOOD STREET		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure 1,451 (EXGTING)	eture	Square Footage of Lot	_	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# L63 A B 4,54 @	Owner:	JATELL		Telephone: 713.0949
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone EASTUAN	name, address & e: NO CON STRUCTION IN ST. BIDDEFORD	W	ost Of ork: \$ 150,000
If the location is currently vacant, what is Approximately how long has it been vacant. Proposed use: FIT UP EXISTING Project description:	cant:		(	heck in mai
Contractor's name, address & telephone Who should we contact when the perm Mailing address: 124 MAN STR	nit Is ready:	POUG SAMFORD -		calp

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

	1	$I \cap$	_	-			
Signature of applicant.	K	T	7	1	Ann	Date: 201 AV6 0/2_	
	?	-				Des	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall (1) 2 9 2000